
NAME
NOM

MacDonald Mary
MacDonald T
MacDonell Glenn
MacFeel,y Rita
MacGillivray M
Maclntyre C
MacKay B
Mackay D
Mackay D B
Mackay E.G
MacKenzie Rob
MacKenzie G A
MacKinnon K
MacLean Carmen
MacLean Christophér
MacLean Valerie
MacLennan Taber
MacNab R
MacNeil J Lindsay
MacNeill H
MacMillan G
MacPhee R J
Macpherson D
MacVicar Barbara,,Mrs
Mabley Bruce
Macartney K N
Mack B
Madden G E
Mader Leonard
Maddigan John
Madore M C
Magee Susan
Maher F, Mlle
Maillet Yvette
Mailloux R
Mainville D
Maki M
Makin J
Malboeuf Jocelyne
Malette Charline
Malette Vincent
Mallon E
Malone David
Mank R
Mann D V
Marceau B
Marceau Roger
Marchand Daniel
Marchand Denis
Marcoux A
Marengère Ernest M
Marion Elissa
Markham Carol
Marko V
Marleau L
Marsden John
Marsden-Dole Patricia
Marsh C
Marshall Donald
Marshall Gloria
Marshall P

DIVISION . BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

996-3837 BFL
992-1617 EPG
996-1431 TTS
996-8708 TPE
996-3232 INE
996-8616 MRMG
995-7652 PST
992-0665 PSR
995-7038 MRPA
992-1706 IDR
990-0358 DMT
992-1894 INE
992-1255 MITC
995-6438 RWT
995-7892 DMTA
992-6570 MINT
996-8718 MIRC
996-1989 PST
992-1133 TND
996-5904 EST
995-6232 h62MF
994-4601 MIDC
992-8608 JDS
996-7847 MISW
993-5619 CMA
990-5980 GGBS
995-6521 MRPF
996-5646 JIMO
992-0760 BFC
992-6092 MINT
996=8981 MRCL
995-1298 ACBX
993-7027 CMG
990-6579 GAF
992-3866 MITC
992-1133 TNO
990-0385 CMG
996-1989 PNR
996-2017 APSS
996-2140 APGP
992-6094 MINT
996-6318 RBP
992-6879 EER
996-2834 LCR
994-5313 MIDC
992-9446 APDE
992-6177 BTE
954-0624 SMO
992-6094 MINT
996-0277 ESC
992-0163 INS
992-7642 ABMP
995-4765 EÈE
995-7179 MRPC
992-1905 ISS
995-1950 MITX
992-7979 EPR
992-1133 TNO
992-8078 MITB
992-6583 ISSV
996-8885 ISEW

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson-
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Met Life
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson •
Met Life
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
P1 Vanier
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Met Life
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

521-4195
729-8271
523-4333
741-3978
828-1940
741-0020
827-3337
521-6941
521-6520

521=2176
729-8496

231-6066
236-8824

733-9189

521=7568

692-2791
830-1155
728-9957
745-3545

692-4695
728-8225

744-6858
235-0477

225-6058

820-1482
744-6138

243-4200
235-2558

232-9240
7.70-4302
749-6369

233-5110

745-4994
748-7118

233=9657
234-6244

837-4843

26


